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NO. | ASSESSMENT TESTS DATES | MONTH DAY
1. |Oral 1 11-14 |August Tues - Fri
2. | Reading Comprehension 13 August Thursday
3. | Oral 2 17-20 |August Mon - Thurs
4. | Computer Practical 18 August Tuesday
S. | Story Writing 20 August Thursday
6. | Flash word Testing(HL + FAL) |24-27 | August Mon - Thurs
7. | Life skills 25 August Tuesday
8. | Bible Study 27 August Thursday
9. | FAL Oral 31 September | Monday
10. | Phonic Testing (HL + FAL) 1-4 September |Tues - Fri
11. | Grammar Test 1 September | Tuesday
12. | Handwriting 1 2 September | Wednesday
13. | Afrikaans + Isizulu 3 September | Thursday
14.| Life Skills Project Due 4 September | Friday
15. | Scripture Testing 7-10 | September | Mon - Thurs
16. | Mathematics P1 8 September | Tuesday
17. | Handwriting 2 9 August Wednesday
18. | Mathematics P2 10 September | Thursday




